 RTXM192-xxx DDM
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
2.5G SFP transceiver module with DDM
function
RTXM192-xxx (DDM)
Features

15
Ordering Information
Part. No
Specifications
Application
Pack Rate Tx Pout Rx S Top Reach others
RTXM192-550 SFP 2.5G
850nm
VCSEL
-10 ~
-3dBm
PIN
<
-18dBm
-10~70o 300m C
DDM,
Note1
RTXM192-400 SFP 2.5G 1310nm FP
-10 ~
-3dBm
PIN
<
-18dBm
-10~70oC 2km
DDM,
Note1
SDH I-16
RTXM192-450 SFP 2.5G 1310nm DFB -5 ~ 0dBm PIN
<
-18dBm
-10~70o 15km C
DDM,
Note1
SDH S-16.1
RTXM192-454 SFP 2.5G 1310nm DFB
-2 ~
+3dBm
PIN
<
-20dBm
-10~70oC 30km
DDM,
Note1
SDH
RTXM192-452 SFP 2.5G 1310nm DFB
-2 ~
+3dBm
APD
<
-27dBm
-10~70o 40km C
DDM,
Note1
SDH L-16.1
RTXM192-500 SFP 2.5G 1550nm DFB
-2 ~
+3dBm
APD
<
-28dBm
-10~70oC 80km
DDM,
Note1
SDH L-16.2
RTXM192-647 SFP 2.5G
1471nm
CWDM
0 ~ +3dBm PIN
<